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Classic Pleasure N

Kopfnr. Name Pferdename Nation Rang

138 Murillo Juan Shanghriah EA BEL 1

155 Binckeback Lena Ayoum EH ox GER 2

143 Wissing Mumm Nikolajsen Maika D.Extra-Wagant DEN 3

145 Sanders Romina Masai J BEL 4

135 Vergoes Houwens Megan MVH Lamise NED 5

149 Marquardt Jonathan Aladin ox GER 6

158 Rusanovych Valeriia Thannan JJ UKR 7

Kopfnr. Name Pferdename Nation Rang

150 Marquardt Jonathan Moushah ox GER 1

144 Wissing Mumm Nikolajsen Maika Wagancia D. DEN 2

136 Schutte Clarissa C.S. Coconut JackNED 3

162 de Bruijn Jeanette AR Sinan Azim NED 4

135 Vergoes Houwens Megan MVH Lamise NED 5

145 Sanders Romina Masai J BEL 6

138 Murillo Juan Shanghriah EA BEL 7

39 Classic Pleasure M

Kopfnr. Name Pferdename Nation Rang

131 Lenaerts Lotte FA Monaco BEL 1

141 Viuf Shannon So Jazz'd OX DEN 2

132 Kirstensen Freya VintherEquna Asil ox DEN 3

150 Marquardt Jonathan Moushah ox GER 4

130 Hahn Janna Hahdes FarahschaBEL 5

162 de Bruijn Jeanette AR Sinan Azim NED 6

134 Kristensen Trine VintherZyma Asil ox DEN 7

137 Ketels Getty Majeeda van de pakopNED 8

Kopfnr. Name Pferdename Nation Rang

142 Dill Luca Gran Torino GER 1

139 Murillo Juan Justifa K.A. BEL 2

160 Bennewitz Sandra GH Menza GER 3

147 Rudowitz-Radeck Jasmin Sharaaz GER DQ

Kopfnr. Name Pferdename Nation Rang

142 Dill Luca Gran Torino GER 1

151 Pauli Martin Zahims Navii GER 2

159 Gemmer Janette Saif Athbah GER 3

154 Büttner Sonja MP Princess ZaarainaGER 4

33 Classic Pleasure N

35 Classic Pleasure A

37 Western Pleasure A

40 Western Pleasure M
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153 Pauli Sabrina Queen Alayah GER 5

148 Czeremin Charlotte Sharaaz GER 6

152 Pauli Martin WAS Tajshan Ibn TaraszenaGER 7

160 Bennewitz Sandra GH Menza GER 8

Kopfnr. Name Pferdename Nation Rang

143 Wissing Mumm Nikolajsen Maika D.Extra-Wagant DEN 1

145 Sanders Romina Masai J BEL 2

161 Rusanovych Valeriia Wiezarina AT UKR 3

138 Murillo Juan Shanghriah EA BEL 4

139 D'joos Lisbeth Justifa K.A. BEL 5

Kopfnr. Name Pferdename Nation Rang

144 Wissing Mumm Nikolajsen Maika Wagancia D. DEN 1

156 Rusanovych Valeriia Sharlyn NJ UKR 2

138 Jensen Sophie Shanghriah EA BEL 3

145 Sanders Romina Masai J BEL 4

139 D'joos Lisbeth Justifa K.A. BEL 5

Kopfnr. Name Pferdename Nation Rang

144 Wissing Mumm Nikolajsen Maika Wagancia D. DEN 1

133 Kristensen Freya VintherZyma Asil ox DEN 2

131 Lenaerts Lotte FA Monaco BEL 3

147 Rudowitz-Radeck Jasmin Sharaaz GER 4

Kopfnr. Name Pferdename Nation Rang

139 Murillo Juan Justifa K.A. BEL 1

158 Rusanovych Valeriia Thannan JJ UKR 2

Kopfnr. Name Pferdename Nation Rang

159 Gemmer Janette Saif Athbah GER 1

138 Murillo Juan Shanghriah EA BEL DQ

Kopfnr. Name Pferdename Nation Rang

150 Marquardt Jonathan Moushah ox GER 1

131 Lenaerts Lotte FA Monaco BEL DQ

149 Marquardt Jonathan Aladin ox GER DQ

Kopfnr. Name Pferdename Nation Rang

38 Hunter Pleasure M

25 Trail in Hand N

 28 Trail in Hand A

29 Trail cl A

30 Trail w A

36 Hunter Pleasure N

32 Hunter Pleasure A
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153 Pauli Sabrina Queen Alayah GER 1

151 Pauli Martin Zahims Navii GER 2

159 Gemmer Janette Saif Athbah GER 3

152 Pauli Martin WAS Tajshan Ibn TaraszenaGER 4

154 Büttner Sonja MP Princess ZaarainaGER 5

160 Bennewitz Sandra GH Minza GER DQ

Kopfnr. Name Pferdename Nation Rang

151 Pauli Martin Zahims Navii GER 1

153 Pauli Sabrina Queen Alayah GER 2

159 Gemmer Janette Saif Athbah GER 3

154 Büttner Sonja MP Princess ZaarainaGER 4

152 Pauli Martin WAS Tajshan Ibn TaraszenaGER 5

142 Dill Luca Gran Torino GER 6

160 Bennewitz Sandra GH Menza GER 7

43 Ranch Riding M
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